Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex  Club:

1 34.29 150 Jonathan Johnson Male  Rotherham Harriers & Ac
2 34.39 155 Tristan Learoyd Male  New Marske Harriers

3 36.09 203 Pawel Malski Male  Unattached

4 36.30 44 David Smithers Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
5 38.09 17 Michael Rodney Carricker Male  York Acorn Running Club
6 38.51 179 Simon Cave Male  Ripon Runners

7 39.55 174 James Bryan Male

8 40.00 124 Mark Whiteman Male  Easingwold Running Club
9 40.10 194 Emma Ballantyne Female City of York AC

10 40.12 71 Neil Strange Male  Knavesmire Harriers

11 40.36 111 Steve Loseby Male  Easingwold Running Club
12 40.47 98 Peter Pearson Male

13 40.58 138 Paul Stockburn Male  Harrogate Harriers

14 41.10 146 Mark Ryder Male  Ripon Runners

15 41.18 168 Simon Matson Male  Yorkshire Wolds Runners
16 41.25 171 Alistair White Male  Roundhay Runners

17 41.34 181 Paul Peacock Male

18 41.47 178 David Lancaster Male  York Acorn

19 42.15 97 Lewis Beecher Male  East Hull Harriers & AC
20 42.30 173 Sarah Attwood Female York Knavesmire Harriers
21 42.34 192 Howard Thompson Male Easinglwold Running Club
22 42.46 198 Tony Walker Male  Otley AC

23 43.01 100 William Pike Male  Bridlington Road Runners
24 43.01 19 Rob Lickley Male  Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
25 43.05 1 Stephen Robson Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
26 43.22 153 Richard Knott Male  Easingwold

27 43.45 165 Andrew Johnson Male Beverley Ac

28 43.49 107 Paul Bergman Male  Easingwold Running Club
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Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex  Club:

29 43.57 76 Tom Barker Male

30 44.34 207 Paul Tiffin Male  Unattached

31 44.47 135 Chad Bullivant Male  York Triathlon Club

32 44.59 151 Paul Macmillan Male

33 45.15 142 Jody Sygrove Male  Uka, Harriers

34 45.33 132 Neil Holdsworth Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
35 45.41 30 Jane Nodder Female York Knavesmire Harriers
36 45.33 128 Jon Dixon Male  Easingwold Rc

37 45.52 119 Lauren Eadon Female City of York Ac

38 45.55 201 Richard Darling Male  Easingwold

39 45.56 15 Simon Howson Male  Easingwold Running Club
40 45.57 166 Steve Green Male

41 45.58 35 Peter Jackson Male  Pocklington Runners

42 46.04 106 Dan Gilbank Male

43 46.21 197 David Abbot Male  Unattached

44 46.27 185 Richard Oates Male  Unattached

45 46.35 57 David Fennah Male  Harrogate Harriers

46 47.00 118 Victoria Godliman Female

47 47.05 116 Andy Mayfield Male

48 47.08 147 Daniel Hill Male

49 47.45 183 Martin John Luxton Male  North York Moors Ac

50 47.52 148 Anthony Shipley Male

51 48.08 12 Erwin Dorland Male  Acorn

52 48.23 70 Martin Foster Male

53 48.37 208 Mike Lakin Male  Attached

54 48.53 68 Robert Rounding Male

55 49.06 176 Laura Egan Female Beverley Ac

56 49.19 66 Nathan Young Male
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Position

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

18 May 2019

Time

49.19
49.25
49.37
49.42
49.43
49.44
50.01
50.03
50.15
50.21
50.44
50.45
50.51
51.18
51.20
51.39
51.40
51.41
51.50
51.51
51.59
52.04
52.06
52.08
52.09
52.24
52.28

52.37

Number

172
205
77
184
127
139
25

156

29
105
59
81
164
72
73

134

187
79
83
51
56

115

137

161

108

65

First Name

Kirsty
Gary
David
Peter
Eva
lan
Gavin
Kirsty
David
John
Jamie
Paul
Dawn
Ruth
Michael
Tony
Andy
Tim
Nicholas
Jane
Richard
Gavin
Anthea
Andrew
Tim
Christine
Steve

Richard

Surname

Ryan
Tebbutt
Waite
Young
Zehentner
Rankin
Pearcey
Naylor
Edwards
Nodder
Chapman
Heywood
Farmer
Warren
Tinker
Ruddock
Butcher
Myers
Rorke
Cowley
Freeman
Robson
Eskrett
Harrop
Jarvis
Clubbs
Ingldew

Williams

Sex

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Club:

Stainland Lions

York Knavesmire Harriers

Knaresborough Striders

Valley Striders
Valley Striders Ac

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Unattached

Easingwold Running Club

Easingwold Running Club

East Hull Harriers

Unattached

Wetherby Runners
Selby Striders
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Position

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

18 May 2019

Time

52.47
52.53
52.58
53.07
53.21
53.35
53.47
54.12
54.20
54.20
54.26
54.38
55.04
55.08
55.12
55.20
55.24
55.26
55.37
55.37
56.10
56.19
56.20
56.38
57.10
57.14
57.15

57.26

Number

84
202
75
180
110
38
114

125

78
129
200

154

109
144

47

204
42
48

182
18

130
90

163

122

104

First Name

Paul
Alistair
Joanne

Vivianne
James
Christopher
Emma

Dale

Howard
Diane
Sarah

Douglas
Jane

Roy

Stephen
David
Helen
Sheila

Stephanie

Tim

Nigel
Collete
Emma
Andrew

Barry

Stacey

Graeme

David

Surname

Foster
Lunn
Lock

Fraser

Blanchard
Adams

Harrop

Donley

Jeffrey

Waite
Dixon

James

Simpson

Smith

Daniel

Tervit
Scott

Thomas
Lawson
Waudby

Ineson
Ellis

Harvey
Allan

Pickering
Hodgson
Thynne

West

Sex

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Club:

Unattached
Easingwold
Selby Striders

York Knavesmire Harriers

Pickering Running Club

Horsforth Harriers

Otley Ac
Stainland Lions
Easingwold Rc
Pickering RC

Pickering Running Club

Easingwold Running Club

Aire Centre Pacers

Easingwold

York Acorn

Pudsey Pacers

Selby Striders
St Theresa's Athletics Club

Page 4 of 7



Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex  Club:

113 57.27 143 Rebecca Borwell Female

114 57.40 69 Philippa Hutton Female Easingwold

115 57.48 191 Andy Wood Male  Easingwold Running Club
116 57.49 117 lan D Mulrooney Male Easingwold

117 57.49 50 Helen Durrant Female Attached

118 57.55 170 Sally Anne Lardner Female Easingwold Running Club
119 58.00 152 Graham Middleton Male

120 58.06 101 Katy Crombie Female

121 58.06 102 Sarah Dale Female

122 58.07 4 Beth Constantine ~ Female Ripon Runners

123 58.14 169 lain Buckle Male

124 58.29 3 Helen Cox Female Ripon Runners

125 58.44 189 Beth Gripton Female Rodillian Runners

126 58.50 188 Nick Harper Male SMC

127 58.56 62 David Queenan Male

128 59.03 11 Julian Ollive Male

129 59.19 177 Daniel Steel Male

130 59.34 141 Martyn West Male

131 59.35 175 Alex West Male

132 59.41 63 Mal Hills Male

133 59.55 86 lan Bithell Male  Knavesmire Harriers

134 60.04 131 Elaine Watters Female

135 60.29 82 Dawn Richardson Female Knaresborough Striders
136 61.13 39 Pam Anderson Female York Knavesmire Harriers
137 61.14 126 Kerry Graydon Female Redcar Running Club

138 61.20 199 Jennifer Wilkin Female Pickering RC

139 61.25 158 Susan Warner Female

140 61.42 149 Anita Shipley Female
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Position

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
167
168

169

18 May 2019

Time

61.46
61.48
61.51
61.51
62.22
62.45
62.45
63.17
63.21
63.31
63.56
64.14
64.24
64.54
65.03
65.03
67.49
67.51
68.23
68.34
68.34
69.33
70.06
70.55
72.04
72.07
72.49

72.58

Number

43
58
103
136
157
196
195
14
140
190
160
113
193
112
92
93
23
167
89
45
96
64
52
186
120
121
13

91

First Name

Karen
Edna
Matthew
Noemi
Jackie
Hannah
Hilary
Sarah-Jane
Karen
Christine
Gary
Liz
Mark
Kathryn
Karen
Lisa
Jess
Hannah
Sue
Clare
Kate
Kim
Abigalil
Jane
Walter
Christine
Dot

Jean

Surname

Newton
Wood
Hollett

Kreif
Addison
Molesworth
Dutton
Evans
Ball

Egerton
Othick
Baker
Smith
Burns
Morrell

Belford-McDowell
Clark
Long
Brown
Alexander
Colcutt
Page
Clay

Parker
Wright
Wright

Carr

Pickering

Sex

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Club:

Easingwold Running Club

Knaresborough Striders

Unattached

Unattached

York Knavesmire Harriers
Clayton-le-Moor Harriers
Wetherby Runners

Easingwold Running Club

Unattached

St Theresa's A.C.

Easingwold Running Club

Unattached

Selby Striders
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Sutton Park 10k Overall Results 2017

Position Time  Number First Name Surname Sex  Club:
170 72.23 40 Richard Anderson Male  York Knavesmire Harriers
171 73.57 94 Derek Robson Male
172 73.57 95 Judith Slocombe Female
173 74.14 31 Pamela Farrell Female
174 79.41 88 Elizabeth Cardy Female Unattached
175 84.16 34 Jane Jackson Female



